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Street Luminaire

Seul LED
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Bari Street Luminaire

Bari street luminaire is produce
in Turkey according to your neec

Bari street luminaire offers
energy efficient solutions with < ;‘:’2 b
its high efficiency driver and

SMD LED chip and provides an

effective heat dissipation with

its electrostatic powder painted

aluminium injection body.
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Product Type

Power (W)

Luminous Flux (Lm)

Colour Temperature (K)

Technical Drawing (axbxc) mm

Bari Street Luminaire

42

3600

4000

419x192x46,8

LED: SMD LED

Body: Electrostatic powder painted

Optic Cover: Transparent Glass, BK
Driver: High efficiency Pelsan branc




